Artikelliste

PE-Kordelzugbeutel

transparent, mit weiller Kordel
Art.-Nr. gﬂffi ISrlcé;rr\Iiz
40107 100 x 120 (150) x 0,05
41100 150 x 210 (240) x 0,05
41108 170 x 250 (280) x 0,05
41101 200 x 270 (300) x 0,05
41102 250 x 320 (350) x 0,05
41103 250 x 370 (400) x 0,05
41104 300 x 370 (400) x 0,05
41109 300 x 440 (470) x 0,05
41105 300 x 470 (500) x 0,05
41106 400 x 570 (600) x 0,05

PE-Ziehverschlussbeutel

transparent, unbedruckt, mit weiRem Kunststoffschieber

Art.-Nr.

42100
42101
42102
42103
42104
42105
42110
42111
42112
42113

MafRe in mm
B x L x Starke

120x 170 x 0,06
160 x 220 x 0,06
200 x 300 x 0,06
225 x310x 0,06
320 x440x 0,07
480 x 640 x 0,07
170x 120 x 0,06
200 x 150 x 0,06
250x 170 x 0,06
320x230x 0,075
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